
STR CompanySTR Name STR Number STR Street
PSI 170013 Kocevje 1, Pri Unionu 170013 Ljubljanska cesta 67 B

PSI 170009 Koper 1, Mercator 170009 Dolinska cesta 1a

PSI 170018 Koper 2, Supernova 170018 Ankaranska cesta 3a
PSI 170012 Kranj 1, Stop Shop 170012 Cesta Staneta Žagarja 71
PSI 170022 Kranj 2 170022 Zoisova 1
PSI 170007 Krśko 1, Retail Park 170007 Ul. 11. Novembra 53

PSI 170034 Lenart 1 170034 CESTA IVANA PIRHERJA 2
PSI 170030 Lendava 1 170030 Kolodvorska ulica 2d
PSI 170023 Ljubljana 1, Poljanski nasip 170023 Poljanski nasip 10
PSI 170027 Ljubljana 3, Tuš Dunajska 170027 Dunajska cesta 211

PSI 170029 Ljubljana 4, BTC 170029 Šmartinska cesta 152
PSI 170036 Ljubljana 5, Supernova Rudnik 170036 Jurčkova cesta 223

PSI 170005 Ljutomer 1 170005 Kolodvorska ulica 18
PSI 170032 Logatec 1 170032 Tovarniška cesta 1

PSI 170001 Maribor 1, Retail Park 170001 Cesta Proletarskih brigad 101
PSI 170021 Maribor 2, Pobrezje 170021 Veljka Vlahoviča 62
PSI 170035 Maribor 3, SC 170035 Eve Lovše 1
PSI 170010 Metlika 1, Retail Park 170010 Cesta XV. Brigade 27 A

PSI 170008 Murska Sobota 1 170008 Obrtna ulica 26

PSI 170028 Nova Gorica 1 170028 Prvomajska ulica 35

PSI 170003 Novo Mesto 1, Mercator 170003 Ljubljanska cesta 47
PSI 170019 Prevalje 1, RP 170019 Polje 10
PSI 170002 Ptuj 1, QCenter 170002 Puhova ulica 21

PSI 170025 Radovljica 1 170025 Gradnikova cesta 1c

PSI 170011 Sempeter 1 170011 Žnidarčičeva ulica 21 c
PSI 170031 Šentjur 1 170031  Kolodvorska ulica 9
PSI 170015 Sežana 1 170015 Partizanska cesta 71D
PSI 170014 Slovenj Gradec 1, Qcenter 170014 Francetova 16

PSI 170016 Slovenska Bistrica 1 170016 Žolgarjeva ulica 6
PSI 170033 Trbovlje 1 170033 Vodenska cesta 49
PSI 170038 Trebnje 1, RP 170038 Obrtniška ulica 14

PSI 170037 Tržič 1 170037 Deteljica 10, Bistrica pri Tržiču
PSI 170017 Velenje 1 170017 Šaleška cesta 1
170004170004 Domżale 1, Stop Shop PSI Domžale
170006170006 Celje 1, Tuś PSI Celje



STR City Number&City&Street
Kočevje 170013, Kočevje, Ljubljanska cesta 67 B

Koper/Capodistria
170009, Koper/Capodistria, Dolinska 
cesta 1a

Koper/Capodistria
170018, Koper/Capodistria, Ankaranska 
cesta 3a

Kranj 170012, Kranj, Cesta Staneta Žagarja 71
Kranj 170022, Kranj, Zoisova 1
Krško 170007, Krško, Ul. 11. Novembra 53

Lenart 170034, Lenart, CESTA IVANA PIRHERJA 2
Lendava 170030, Lendava, Kolodvorska ulica 2d
Ljubljana 170023, Ljubljana, Poljanski nasip 10
Ljubljana 170027, Ljubljana, Dunajska cesta 211

Ljubljana 170029, Ljubljana, Šmartinska cesta 152
Ljubljana 170036, Ljubljana, Jurčkova cesta 223

Ljutomer 170005, Ljutomer, Kolodvorska ulica 18
Logatec 170032, Logatec, Tovarniška cesta 1

Maribor
170001, Maribor, Cesta Proletarskih 
brigad 101

Maribor 170021, Maribor, Veljka Vlahoviča 62
Maribor 170035, Maribor, Eve Lovše 1
Metlika 170010, Metlika, Cesta XV. Brigade 27 A

Murska Sobota 170008, Murska Sobota, Obrtna ulica 26

Nova Gorica
170028, Nova Gorica, Prvomajska ulica 
35

Novo mesto
170003, Novo mesto, Ljubljanska cesta 
47

Prevalje 170019, Prevalje, Polje 10
Ptuj 170002, Ptuj, Puhova ulica 21

Radovljica 170025, Radovljica, Gradnikova cesta 1c

Šempeter
170011, Šempeter, Žnidarčičeva ulica 21 
c

Šentjur 170031,  Šentjur,  Kolodvorska ulica 9
Sežana 170015, Sežana, Partizanska cesta 71D
Slovenj Gradec 170014, Slovenj Gradec, Francetova 16

Slovenska Bistrica
170016, Slovenska Bistrica, Žolgarjeva 
ulica 6

Trbovlje 170033, Trbovlje, Vodenska cesta 49
Trebnje 170038, Trebnje, Obrtniška ulica 14

Tržič
170037, Tržič, Deteljica 10, Bistrica pri 
Tržiču

Velenje 170017, Velenje, Šaleška cesta 1
Ljubljanska cesta 151 170004, Domžale, Ljubljanska cesta 151
Mariborska  128 170006, Celje, Mariborska  128


